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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
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M35-
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W35-

49 M50+ W50+ City Age

Alexander Brown 3778 54:36 54:36 36:25

Caversham Harrier & 

Athletic Club 1 1 1 Dunedin 24

Christian Murphy 3523 1:05:01 1:05:01 43:47 NN running team 2 2 2 Prebbleton 25

Alysha Brown 3503 1:06:18 1:06:18 45:05 3 1 1 Mosgiel 47

Cindy Adams 3699 1:16:30 1:16:30 49:02 Columba Touch 4 2 1 Wairio 51

Vicki Cunniffe 3619 1:17:05 1:17:02 51:34 5 3 2 Tinwald Ashburton 55

Patrick Kinney 3783 1:17:22 1:17:18 53:48 6 3 1 Hyde 52

Kirsten Taylor Rennie 3822 1:17:33 1:17:30 52:09 7 4 3 Dunedin 55

Rose Khang Aung 3776 1:18:04 1:17:54 53:49

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 8 5 1 Dunedin 31

Willow Wallace 3774 1:18:20 1:18:10 53:50

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 9 6 2 Dunedin 34

Leonie Johnston 3775 1:18:36 1:18:25 53:47

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 10 7 4 Dunedin 63

Yulia Kiseleva 3830 1:20:22 1:20:11 55:00 11 8 2 Shiel Hill 35

Stefanie Crowl 3696 1:20:22 1:20:13 54:39 12 9 5 Dunedin 50

Sarina de Boer 3695 1:20:23 1:20:14 54:38 13 10 3 Dunedin 41

Beth Robinson 3742 1:21:00 1:20:54 55:28 14 11 4 Dunedin 46

Carol Chettleburgh 3627 1:21:16 1:21:13 55:04 15 12 6 Dunedin 62

Alasdair Martin 3517 1:21:55 1:21:52 55:04 16 4 2 Dunedin 59

Paula Paris 3671 1:23:18 1:22:41 57:35 17 13 7 Armidale - Australia 56

Cameron Kerr 3718 1:23:24 1:23:21 55:10 Tabula 18 5 1 Dunedin 45

Takako Shizui 3702 1:23:59 1:23:47 56:21 19 14 8 Karitane 53

Megan Murray 3528 1:24:45 1:24:42 57:10 20 15 5 Dunedin 39

Lucy Jones 3614 1:24:48 1:24:45 57:15 21 16 6 Dunedin 47

Sam Hallions 3541 1:24:48 1:24:41 57:45 22 6 3 Dunedin 34

Vicki Young 3782 1:25:24 1:25:20 58:11 23 17 9 Christchurch 61

Kate Catchpole 3758 1:25:37 1:25:23 57:30 Roslyn Drug Lords 24 18 7 Dunedin 42
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Leigh Ribeiro 3756 1:25:37 1:25:24 57:27 Roslyn Drug Lords 25 19 8 Dunedin 48

Tamu Rough 3757 1:25:37 1:25:24 57:27 Roslyn Drug Lords 26 20 10 Dunedin 52

James Groome 3770 1:26:35 1:26:07 58:55 27 7 3 Tai Tapu 54

Vanessa Groome 3771 1:26:36 1:26:07 58:56 28 21 11 Tai Tapu 52

Jane Jones 3515 1:27:00 1:26:56 58:12 29 22 12 Dunedin 62

Rochelle Nolan 3664 1:27:13 1:26:47 58:51 30 23 9 central 49

Ingrid Schweigman 3516 1:27:14 1:26:54 58:53 31 24 13 Halfway bush 56

Patrick Nukporpe 3678 1:27:25 1:26:47 59:41 Xede Nyuie 32 8 4 Gore 55

Brigitte Mahan 3601 1:27:26 1:27:14 59:31 33 25 14 Swannanoa 59

Tom Davie 3628 1:27:40 1:27:13 59:49

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 34 9 2 Dunedin 39

Michael Kennedy 3814 1:28:36 1:28:19 1:00:21 35 10 5 Dunedin 67

Bree Taylor-Blair 3816 1:28:39 1:28:22 1:00:23 36 26 15 Mosgiel 53

Tracey Miller 3813 1:28:39 1:28:22 1:00:23 37 27 16 Dunedin 56

Grant Anderson 3815 1:28:39 1:28:21 1:00:32 38 11 6 Mosgiel 52

Daniel Carter 3828 1:28:39 1:28:21 1:00:26 39 12 3 Dunedin 42

Lee Wallace 3711 1:29:34 1:29:24 0:59:48 40 28 17 Dunedin 60

Clare Bradshaw 3712 1:29:34 1:29:25 0:59:50 41 29 18 Dunedin 60

Katie Galvin 3630 1:29:42 1:29:24 1:01:18

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 42 30 3 Dunedin 27

Debbie Kelly 3713 1:29:42 1:29:24 1:01:18

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 43 31 19 Dunedin 60

Judith Mair 3554 1:29:51 1:29:20 1:02:14 44 32 20 Dunedin 65

yiduo li 3769 1:30:38 1:29:42 1:01:50 45 13 4 Dunedin 26

Steven Mitchell 3683 1:30:39 1:30:24 1:01:57 46 14 5 Christchurch 33

Matt Kett 3697 1:30:41 1:30:26 1:01:57 47 15 6 Christchurch 32

Marysha Gardner 3704 1:30:44 1:30:19 1:01:47 48 33 21 Whangārei 53

Holly Blackler 3685 1:31:14 1:31:00 1:02:22 49 34 4 Christchurch 33
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Jennifer Kenworthy 3684 1:31:15 1:31:01 1:02:22 50 35 5 Christchurch 32

Samantha White 3594 1:31:43 1:31:26 1:02:21 51 36 6 Dunedin 26

Kelly Burkett 3595 1:31:43 1:31:26 1:02:24 52 37 10 Dunedin 45

Theo Kristel 3832 1:31:44 1:30:48 1:03:07 53 16 7 Owaka 12

Sapph Prentice 3744 1:31:47 1:31:27 1:02:11 54 38 22 Port Chalmers 55

Lily Bishop 3763 1:31:47 1:31:28 1:01:52 55 39 7 Dunedin 19

Brian Galvin 3633 1:32:08 1:31:50 1:03:04

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 56 17 7 Dunedin 52

Trish Galvin 3634 1:32:08 1:31:50 1:01:52

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 57 40 23 Dunedin 55

Betty Holden 3519 1:32:13 1:31:26 1:04:26 58 41 24 Hamilton 53

Tau Holden 3518 1:32:13 1:31:27 1:04:26 59 42 25 Hamilton 56

Lisa Abernethy 3563 1:32:23 1:31:32 1:03:25 60 43 26 Dunedin 53

Kelly-Anne Findlay 3710 1:32:25 1:32:11 1:02:24 61 44 11 Charlton 49

Kerryn McLean 3596 1:32:26 1:32:12 1:02:23 62 45 27 Te Anau 52

Tania Graham 3514 1:32:30 1:32:22 1:02:36 63 46 28 Dunedin 59

Tracy Stevenson 3542 1:32:30 1:32:22 1:02:24 64 47 12 Mosgiel 44

Tania NICHOLSON 3817 1:32:39 1:32:32 1:03:43 65 48 29 Otago - Dunedin 53

Anita Clouston 3807 1:32:46 1:31:51 1:03:54

WellSouth Primary 

Health Network 66 49 8 Dunedin 34

Roseanne Clark 3607 1:32:51 1:32:34 1:03:25 67 50 30 Dunedin 50

Sue Herd 3838 1:32:52 1:31:59 1:03:20 68 51 31 Dunedin 59

Piper Charteris 3805 1:33:10 1:32:24 1:03:32

WellSouth Primary 

Health Network 69 52 9 Dunedin 23

yuriko haroen 3784 1:33:20 1:33:05 1:03:02 70 18 8 Dunedin 28

Sophie Aitken 3533 1:33:40 1:33:25 1:03:20 71 53 10 Kinmont Park 31

Claudia Aitken 3532 1:33:41 1:33:25 1:03:14 72 54 11 Kinmont Park 28

Heather Cook 3836 1:33:44 1:33:24 1:03:36 73 55 32 Dunedin 51
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Tracy MacAulay-Higgan3545 1:33:45 1:33:34 1:03:28 74 56 13 Dunedin 45

Debbie Cunningham 3707 1:33:56 1:33:22 1:05:07

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 75 57 33 Dunedin 66

Wayne Cunningham 3708 1:33:56 1:33:24 1:05:07

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 76 19 8 Dunedin 66

Sue Downing 3618 1:34:06 1:34:06 1:00:09 77 58 34 Invercargill 55

Heather King 3701 1:34:15 1:33:55 1:03:30 78 59 35 Mosgiel 71

Craig Gemmell 3622 1:34:27 1:33:49 1:04:14 79 20 9 Dunedin 55

Gail Durry 3621 1:34:27 1:33:49 1:04:11 80 60 36 Christchurch 55

Ruth Blick 3536 1:35:18 1:35:11 1:03:02 81 61 37 Caversham 57

Noel Holmes 3729 1:35:19 1:34:40 1:05:43 Arete 82 21 10 Dunedin 59

Sylvia Wouters 3547 1:35:21 1:35:17 1:04:24

Caversham Harrier & 

Athletic Club 83 62 38 Dunedin 56

Vicky Weir 3602 1:35:25 1:34:58 1:04:34 84 63 12 Fairfield 32

Kaila Jowsey 3692 1:35:34 1:34:41 1:06:10

Team Awesome 

Pawsome 85 64 13 Dunedin 25

Akari Anfield 3611 1:35:37 1:35:17 1:05:42 Blister Sisters 86 65 14 Dunedin 31

Nelle Drinkwater 3613 1:35:37 1:35:17 1:05:42 Blister Sisters 87 66 15 Mosgiel 30

Emma Bridgman 3690 1:35:39 1:34:46 1:06:07

Team Awesome 

Pawsome 88 67 16 Dunedin 28

Rachel Hawkins 3693 1:35:39 1:25:22 1:06:09

Team Awesome 

Pawsome 89 68 17 Dunedin 32

Sally Betts 3612 1:35:41 1:35:20 1:05:02 Blister Sisters 90 69 39 Dunedin 56

Stephen Duffull 3638 1:36:06 1:35:35 1:05:00

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 91 22 11 Concord 61

Aynsley Peterson 3637 1:36:07 1:35:35 1:05:06

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 92 70 40 Concord 59

Ana Lydiate 2258 1:36:19 1:35:24 1:05:23 93 71 14 Dunedin 49
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Sharee Milford 3650 1:36:33 1:36:18 1:04:49

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 94 72 41 Otatara 51

Jan Milford 3651 1:36:33 1:36:18 1:04:52

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 95 73 42 Otatara 60

Andrea McIntosh 3670 1:36:43 1:36:38 1:04:46 96 74 43 Wānaka 54

Marcelle McCutcheon 3669 1:36:43 1:36:38 1:04:48 97 75 44 Dunedin 56

Jude McCracken 3513 1:36:49 1:36:26 1:05:30 98 76 45 Fairfield, DUNEDIN 60

Rebecca McCracken 3837 1:36:49 1:36:26 1:05:29 99 77 18 Kinmont Park 31

Rebecca Scholten 3665 1:36:53 1:36:18 1:05:41 100 78 15 Balclutha 46

Samatha Hayde 3790 1:36:53 1:36:19 1:05:40 101 79 16 Dunedin 44

Sudesh JAMWAL 3576 1:37:10 1:36:59 1:06:30 102 80 46 DUNEDIN 60

Millie Procter 3755 1:37:24 1:37:09 1:05:16 Roslyn Drug Lords 103 81 19 Mosgiel 19

Hilary Procter 3754 1:37:25 1:37:11 1:05:20 Roslyn Drug Lords 104 82 47 Mosgiel 52

Rochelle McFarlane 3739 1:37:35 1:36:52 1:07:39 105 83 17 Dunedin 48

Jo Preston 3736 1:37:35 1:36:53 1:07:41 106 84 48 Mosgiel 55

Renee Morgan 3737 1:38:02 1:37:45 1:05:11 107 85 18 Myross Bush 45

JJ Morgan 3735 1:38:02 1:37:45 1:05:11 108 23 4 Myross Bush 46

Amelia Stevens 3527 1:38:14 1:37:23 1:08:19 Team A&V 109 86 19 Concord 39

Vannessa Clark 3526 1:38:14 1:37:23 1:08:24 Team A&V 110 87 20 Concord 37

Tony Galloway 3550 1:38:23 1:37:37 1:05:56 111 24 12 Dunrdin 68

Sue Thomson 3751 1:38:24 1:37:55 1:07:59 112 88 49 Dunedin 66

Erica Milligan 3750 1:38:24 1:37:54 1:07:59 113 89 21 Milton 38

Heike Cebulla 3834 1:38:42 1:37:47 1:08:36 Columba Touch 114 90 50 Dunedin 57

Jason Driver 3524 1:38:51 1:38:32 1:07:11 115 25 9 Dunedin 33

Fiona Freeman 3570 1:38:53 1:38:18 1:08:07 116 91 51 Mosgiel 60

Jo Harbour 3553 1:38:53 1:38:18 1:08:08 117 92 52 Dunedin 54

Katrina Baxter 3539 1:38:55 1:38:26 1:08:08 118 93 53 Dunedin 52
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Penelope Jaggar 3640 1:38:59 1:38:36 1:06:57

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 119 94 54 Dunedin 62

Heather Hallett 3809 1:38:59 1:38:06 1:08:55 120 95 55 Mosgiel 56

Kerstin Weston 3531 1:39:00 1:38:06 1:08:54 121 96 56 Dunedin 54

Katrina van Raalte 3810 1:39:00 1:38:06 1:08:53 122 97 22 Dunedin 43

Tyler Proctor 3620 1:39:26 1:39:12 1:07:55 123 26 10 Dunedin 25

Margaret Brockwell 3593 1:39:59 1:39:54 1:05:46 Athletics Taieri 124 98 57 Dunedin 56

Joanne Marta 3662 1:39:59 1:39:55 1:05:43 125 99 58 Dunedin 54

Alisha Barr 3723 1:40:02 1:39:22 1:08:09 126 100 20 Dunedin 19

Michele Lindsay 3749 1:40:03 1:39:20 1:08:12 127 101 59 Dunedin 59

Julie Everett-Hincks 3773 1:40:05 1:39:42 1:09:24 128 102 60 Woodside 52

Sharon Hyndman 3617 1:40:14 1:39:43 1:07:57

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 129 103 61 Dunedin 63

Jason Marshall 3820 1:40:32 1:40:00 1:07:39 130 27 13 Dunedin North 50

Nicola JohnstonJohnston 3821 1:40:33 1:40:01 1:07:38 131 104 62 Dunedin North 50

Marianne Wilson 3571 1:40:39 1:40:05 1:07:32 132 105 23 Invercargill 48

Jackie Gray 3567 1:40:40 1:40:06 1:07:32 133 106 24 Invercargill 43

Katie Withington 3566 1:40:40 1:40:07 1:07:25 134 107 25 Makarewa 44

Ruby Edwards 3753 1:40:48 1:40:40 1:08:02 135 108 21 Dunedin 26

Max Edwards 3759 1:40:48 1:40:40 1:08:04 136 28 11 Christchurch 26

Alice Wells 3845 1:40:53 1:39:53 1:08:55 137 109 26 Dunedin 36

Trish Conrad 3843 1:40:53 1:39:52 1:09:00 138 110 63 Dunedin 64

Alison Jory 3844 1:40:54 1:39:53 1:09:03 139 111 64 Dunedin 62

Jacqueline Atkinson 3639 1:41:02 1:40:04 1:09:14 140 112 27 Dunedin 38

Bridget Coughlan 3796 1:41:02 1:40:04 1:09:14 141 113 28 Harwood 36

Michele Berkahn 3686 1:41:07 1:40:34 1:09:07 142 114 65 Lower Hutt 64

Judy Anderson 3579 1:41:19 1:41:00 1:08:06 143 115 66 Dunedin 65

Katherine Hije 3835 1:41:20 1:41:10 1:08:23 144 116 29 Dunedin 42
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Sarah Carr 3791 1:41:25 1:41:15 1:09:17 145 117 67 Dunedin 53

Priya Wilson 3544 1:41:25 1:41:15 1:09:20 146 118 22 Dunedin 18

Shannon Halalele 3666 1:41:29 1:41:07 1:09:25 Halalele 147 119 30 Oamaru 36

Monika Wieland 3659 1:41:31 1:40:44 1:09:16 148 120 68 Invercargill 63

Paul Wieland 3660 1:41:31 1:40:43 1:09:15 149 29 14 Invercargill 64

Ruth Millhouse 3738 1:41:48 1:41:24 1:08:47 150 121 69 Dunedin 59

Carol Duncan 3591 1:41:56 1:41:47 1:08:13 151 122 70 Dunedin 62

Makayla Duncan 3592 1:41:56 1:41:47 1:08:13 152 123 23 Dunedin 13

Jacquie Spence 3760 1:42:23 1:42:10 1:09:07 153 124 71 Green island 57

Hannah Drew 3797 1:42:26 1:41:10 1:09:01 154 125 24 Mosgiel 22

Leniel Liebenberg 3798 1:42:26 1:41:09 1:09:06 155 126 25 Balclutha 25

Alison Milne 3806 1:42:30 1:41:34 1:10:17

WellSouth Primary 

Health Network 156 127 72 Dunedin 58

Geoff Moore 3675 1:42:30 1:41:34 1:10:15 157 30 15 Alexandra 70

Shona McDonald 3572 1:42:39 1:42:34 1:08:33

Caversham Harrier & 

Athletic Club 158 128 73 Dunedin 65

Hilary Burrall 3714 1:42:41 1:41:41 1:10:37 159 129 31 Dunedin 44

Rachael McCallum 3703 1:42:41 1:41:41 1:10:42 160 130 32 Mosgiel 48

Mark Seymour 3694 1:42:44 1:42:20 1:08:37

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 161 31 16 Dunedin 64

Fiona McLean 3635 1:42:45 1:42:19 1:08:38

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 162 131 74 Dunedin 54

Deirdre Walker 3706 1:42:48 1:42:42 1:10:19 163 132 75 Winton 57

Vickie Bulman 3525 1:42:49 1:42:43 1:10:17 164 133 76 Ashburton 58

Michelle Golder 3605 1:42:52 1:42:01 1:10:24 165 134 33 Dunedin 40

Rachael Harkness 3615 1:42:53 1:42:00 1:10:23 166 135 34 Mosgiel 42

Daniel Marsh 3606 1:42:53 1:42:02 1:10:21 167 32 5 Dunedin 44

Cathy Hewitt 3624 1:43:15 1:43:03 1:09:20 168 136 77 Dunedin 54
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Ella Ross 3727 1:43:15 1:42:12 1:10:20 169 137 26 Dunedin 21

Rochelle Andrews 3705 1:43:15 1:43:04 1:09:23 170 138 35 Dunedin 49

Abbey Wilson 3679 1:43:16 1:42:13 1:10:22 171 139 27 Dunedin 21

Kaitlyn Marsh 3583 1:43:43 1:43:05 1:11:21 Marsh Family 172 140 28 Mosgiel 20

Jill Marsh 3582 1:43:44 1:43:05 1:11:28 Marsh Family 173 141 78 Mosgiel 58

Hayley Golden 3819 1:43:44 1:43:04 1:11:23 Marsh Family 174 142 29 Dunedin 20

Melissa Golden 3839 1:43:45 1:43:05 1:11:27 175 143 79 Dunedin 51

Sophie Golden 3818 1:43:45 1:43:05 1:11:22 Marsh Family 176 144 30 Dunedin 18

Kirsty Fiddes 3827 1:43:56 1:42:57 1:10:58 177 145 80 Mosgiel 61

Paige Fiddes 3826 1:43:56 1:42:57 1:11:00 178 146 31 Dunedin 31

Liam Crawford-Smith3764 1:44:00 1:43:38 1:10:30 179 33 6 Dunedin 35

Carol Dempster 3534 1:44:00 1:43:38 1:10:28 180 147 81 Westwood 65

Kimberly Frost 3672 1:44:04 1:43:45 1:10:27

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 181 148 36 Dunedin 41

Stephanie Cameron 3647 1:44:05 1:43:21 1:10:39 182 149 37 Kinmont Park 35

Genna Clayton 3648 1:44:05 1:43:21 1:10:36 183 150 38 Dunedin 35

Sione Halalele 3667 1:44:17 1:43:54 1:10:01 Halalele 184 34 7 Oamaru 36

Paul Templer 3641 1:44:23 1:44:00 1:09:49

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 185 35 17 Dunedin 58

Belinda Davie 3656 1:44:23 1:44:04 1:10:24

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 186 151 39 Dunedin 38

Steve Davie 3616 1:44:24 1:44:01 1:09:49

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 187 36 18 Shiel Hill, Dunedin 67

Amber Reddy 3812 1:44:24 1:43:43 1:09:47 188 152 32 East Taieri 32

Carolyn Forde 3568 1:44:24 1:43:46 1:11:29 189 153 82 Dunedin 57

Tania Hitchcox 3654 1:44:24 1:43:45 1:11:28 190 154 83 Dunedin 52

Gary Wilson 3689 1:44:26 1:43:45 1:13:02 191 37 19 Dunedin 57

Richard Warlow 3779 1:44:37 1:44:37 1:14:47 192 38 20 Dunedin 55
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Lily Grace Russell 3673 1:44:49 1:44:16 1:11:20 193 155 33 Dunedin 27

Tracey Banwell 3658 1:44:53 1:44:20 1:11:22 194 156 84 Concord 52

Kylie Halverson 3657 1:44:53 1:44:21 1:11:20 195 157 40 Dunedin 39

Vicki Bielski 3674 1:44:53 1:44:20 1:11:17 196 158 41 Dunedin 49

Jo Harris 3762 1:45:30 1:44:46 1:11:50 197 159 42 Hindon 40

Abbie Eaton 3785 1:45:31 1:44:47 1:11:51 198 160 43 Outram 38

Tonii Usherwood 3761 1:45:31 1:44:46 1:11:56 199 161 34 Outram 32

Tara Clark 3653 1:45:34 1:44:50 1:11:24 200 162 85 Alexandra 51

Mahlia Napier 3676 1:45:52 1:45:32 1:10:24 201 163 35 Dunedin 21

Tahlia Braithwaite 3655 1:45:55 1:45:20 1:12:09 202 164 36 Dunedin 23

Poppy Braithwaite 3600 1:45:55 1:45:19 1:12:12 203 165 37 Dunedin 18

Michael Anderson 3747 1:46:04 1:45:39 1:10:44 204 39 8 Dunedin 36

Karen Glassford 3746 1:46:04 1:45:40 1:10:38 205 166 86 Drybread 59

Glenda Anderson 3748 1:46:05 1:45:40 1:10:34 206 167 87 Timaru 66

Ashleigh Anderson 3745 1:46:05 1:45:40 1:10:36 207 168 44 Dunedin 37

Emily Fryer 3502 1:46:42 1:46:29 1:12:58 Diabetes Otago Youth 208 169 38 Helensburgh 16

Paula Fryer 3501 1:46:42 1:46:30 1:13:01 Diabetes Otago Youth 209 170 45 Helensburgh 49

Les Freeman 3555 1:46:44 1:46:38 1:11:16 210 40 21 North Balclutha 76

Suzanne Dinkelaar 3569 1:46:44 1:46:37 1:11:18 211 171 88 Balclutha 66

Vanessa Reid 3765 1:47:09 1:46:16 1:11:55 212 172 46 Dunedin 47

Caitlin Diamond 3766 1:47:09 1:46:16 1:11:53 213 173 39 Dunedin 23

Nancy Sweeney 3725 1:47:17 1:46:34 1:12:08 214 174 89 Sawyers Bay 53

Brett Larsen 3726 1:47:18 1:46:37 1:12:05 215 41 22 Karitane 58

Jenni Larsen 3724 1:47:19 1:46:39 1:11:58 216 175 47 Karitane 49

Jane Ferguson 3794 1:47:27 1:46:50 1:12:19 217 176 48 Dunedin 49

Eddie Scott 3795 1:47:27 1:46:50 1:12:14 218 42 12 Dunedin 17

Amanda Hunt 3548 1:47:58 1:47:15 1:12:52 Sole Sisters 219 177 49 Dunedin 45

Miranda Donaldson 3549 1:47:58 1:47:15 1:12:46 Sole Sisters 220 178 50 Kinmont Park 46
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km recreational walk

First Name Last Name Bib

Gun 

Time

Net 

Time 6.7 km Club and or Team

Overall 

Pos Men Women

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

Senior 

Women 

(U35)

M35-

49

W35-

49 M50+ W50+ City Age

Janet Chittock 3577 1:47:58 1:47:53 1:13:03 221 179 90 Dunedin 67

Carol Hamilton 3578 1:48:02 1:47:56 1:13:07 222 180 91 Dunedin 68

Lilly K J O'Connor 3831 1:48:04 1:47:22 1:14:15 223 181 40 Christchurch 16

Dianne Wilson 3663 1:48:05 1:47:04 1:13:56 224 182 51 Outram 47

Nicole Yonkunas 3575 1:48:05 1:47:38 1:14:10 225 183 52 Mosgiel 49

Maia Kahukura 3777 1:48:35 1:48:27 1:14:34 226 184 53 Dunedin 41

Violet Young 3722 1:49:07 1:48:38 1:13:47

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 227 185 41 Dunedin 12

Henry Johnson 3682 1:49:09 1:48:23 1:14:03 228 43 23 The Cove RD 2 64

Charlotte Johnson 3681 1:49:10 1:48:24 1:14:10 229 186 42 The Cove RD 2 26

Ed Young 3720 1:49:11 1:48:41 1:13:36

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 230 44 13 Anderson’s bay 13

Nadia Slaveeva 3543 1:49:15 1:48:49 1:13:51

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 231 187 54 NEV 37

Bronwyn DonnaMcKenzie 3511 1:49:16 1:48:34 1:14:17 232 188 92 Wainoni 53

Rebecca Fafeita 3715 1:49:26 1:49:01 1:14:59 Scrambled Legs 233 189 43 Dunedin 25

Morgan Goodman 3716 1:49:26 1:49:01 1:15:02 Scrambled Legs 234 45 14 Dunedin 26

Bridget Grantley 3842 1:49:30 1:49:00 1:12:42 235 190 93 Mosgiel 55

Carolyn Martin 3799 1:49:32 1:48:39 1:14:04

WellSouth Primary 

Health Network 236 191 94 Dunedin 61

Karla Stiles 3803 1:49:32 1:48:40 1:13:56

WellSouth Primary 

Health Network 237 192 95 Dunedin 57

Olivia Campbell 3521 1:49:37 1:48:48 1:13:57 238 193 44 Dunedin 27

Shantelle Diamond 3522 1:49:38 1:48:48 1:13:54 239 194 45 Dunedin 27

Debbie Jamieson 3833 1:49:40 1:48:53 1:14:03 240 195 96 South Dunedin 62

Terri Bremner 3529 1:49:40 1:48:54 1:14:06 241 196 55 Dunedin 35

Pete Mcallister 3743 1:49:42 1:49:15 1:13:34

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 242 46 9 Dunedin 45
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km recreational walk

First Name Last Name Bib

Gun 

Time

Net 

Time 6.7 km Club and or Team

Overall 

Pos Men Women

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

Senior 

Women 

(U35)

M35-

49

W35-

49 M50+ W50+ City Age

Jeff Young 3721 1:49:44 1:49:14 1:14:14

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 243 47 10 Dunedin 44

Catherine Mcallister 3597 1:49:44 1:49:18 1:14:13

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 244 197 97 Dunedin 69

Amber Young 3719 1:49:45 1:49:14 1:14:16

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 245 198 56 Dunedin 43

Amanda Watson 3668 1:49:59 1:49:01 1:14:07 246 199 57 Christchurch 44

Darylann Sim 3564 1:50:06 1:49:21 1:14:28 247 200 98 Oreti 53

Andrew Sim 3565 1:50:07 1:49:22 1:14:28 248 48 24 Oreti 62

Brent Chirnside 3649 1:50:37 1:50:10 1:13:57

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 249 49 25 Dunedin 53

Lada Chirnside 3631 1:50:38 1:50:10 1:14:00

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 250 201 58 Dunedin 47

Anezka Chirnside 3632 1:50:38 1:50:10 1:13:57

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 251 202 46 Dunedin 17

Reece Hammon 3823 1:51:08 1:50:50 1:12:56 252 50 15 Central Dunedin 32

Angel Alfred 3825 1:51:09 1:50:51 1:13:03 253 203 47 Central Dunedin 33

Jo Hastie 3589 1:51:50 1:51:01 1:16:49 254 204 99 Dunedin 53

Adrienne Agnew 3590 1:52:21 1:51:32 1:16:45 255 205 59 Dunedin 49

Dee Isaacs 3609 1:52:29 1:51:28 1:16:05 256 206 60 Dunedin 45

Andrea Russell 3608 1:52:29 1:51:28 1:16:08 257 207 61 Mosgiel 46

Amy Iremonger 3709 1:52:49 1:52:37 1:17:55 258 208 100 Wellington 50

Venus Sutherland-Downing3734 1:52:49 1:52:36 1:17:52 259 209 101 Dunedin 51

Dave Richardson 3677 1:53:17 1:52:19 1:17:20 260 51 26 Waitati 74

Tracy Cameron 3741 1:53:30 1:53:09 1:15:46 261 210 102 Dunedin 56

Angela McCrae 3740 1:53:31 1:53:09 1:15:43 262 211 103 Mosgiel 52

Michael Wilson-Allan 3603 1:53:32 1:52:35 1:16:46 263 52 11 Dunedin 45

Laura Naylor 3811 1:53:32 1:52:36 1:16:51 264 212 62 Dunedin 42
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km recreational walk

First Name Last Name Bib

Gun 

Time

Net 

Time 6.7 km Club and or Team

Overall 

Pos Men Women

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

Senior 

Women 

(U35)

M35-

49

W35-

49 M50+ W50+ City Age

Chloe Forse 3788 1:53:49 1:53:19 1:16:59 265 213 48 Dunedin 27

Lee-Ann Henry 3538 1:53:49 1:53:18 1:16:58 266 214 104 Dunedin 58

KIM KENNEDY 3540 1:53:49 1:53:18 1:16:57 267 215 105 Dunedin 63

Rachael Williams 3646 1:53:55 1:53:48 1:15:55 Kitchens For Less 268 216 106 Dunedin 51

Theresa Smith 3643 1:53:55 1:53:47 1:15:57 269 217 107 Dunedin 50

Suz Chaplin 3644 1:53:56 1:53:49 1:15:57 Kitchens For Less 270 218 108 Dunedin 51

Allan Smith 3645 1:53:56 1:53:48 1:15:57 Kitchens For Less 271 53 27 Dunedin 60

Matthew Gordon 3772 1:53:57 1:52:56 1:18:37 272 54 16 Dunedin 34

Mandy Taylor 3642 1:53:58 1:53:49 1:15:53 Kitchens For Less 273 219 63 Dunedin 40

Anjela Sharma 3586 1:54:00 1:53:02 1:16:40 274 220 109 Dunedin 62

Christopher Leaper 3587 1:54:01 1:53:03 1:16:45 275 55 28 Dunedin 64

Paul Wilson 3625 1:55:06 1:54:12 1:17:14 276 56 12 Dunedin 45

Les Wilson 3626 1:55:07 1:54:12 1:17:21 277 57 29 Dunedin 77

Olivia Whyte 3786 1:55:18 1:54:42 1:16:46 278 221 49 Mill Road 27

Mark Scott 3730 1:56:09 1:55:29 1:17:29 Arete 279 58 30 Dunedin 63

Janene Scott 3731 1:56:19 1:55:39 1:17:29 Arete 280 222 110 Dunedin 70

Peter Tichy 3829 1:56:35 1:55:59 1:18:33

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 281 59 31 Dunedin 62

Sophia Dalloway 3793 1:56:35 1:55:58 1:18:31

Louise Davie Charitable 

Trust 282 223 50 Dunedin 14

Prajan Sanku 3700 1:57:52 1:57:02 1:21:26 283 60 17 Dunedin 29

Sally Warlow 3780 1:57:54 1:57:04 1:21:31 284 224 111 Dunedin 53

Janine Little 3584 1:58:01 1:57:22 1:17:49 285 225 51 Dunedin 34

Hannah Mackay 3573 1:58:01 1:57:23 1:17:50 Xede Nyuie 286 226 64 Gore 45

Michael Bardrick 3610 1:58:09 1:57:21 1:19:53 287 61 13 Dunedin 49

Rachael Masterton 3580 1:58:09 1:57:21 1:19:52 288 227 112 Dunedin 54

Cindy Scott-Turner 3537 2:00:08 1:59:40 1:19:03 289 228 113 Dunedin 54
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km recreational walk age groups men

45th Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 14th September 2025

First Name Last Name Bib

Gun 

Time

Net 

Time Club and or Team

Overall 

Pos Men

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

M35-

39

M40-

44

M45-

49

M50-

54

M55-

59

M60-

64

M65-

69

M70-

74

M75-

79 City Age

Alexander Brown 3778 54:36 54:36

Caversham Harrier 

& Athletic Club 1 1 1 Dunedin 24

Christian Murphy 3523 1:05:01 1:05:01 NN running team 2 2 2 Prebbleton 25

Patrick Kinney 3783 1:17:22 1:17:18 6 3 1 Hyde 52

Alasdair Martin 3517 1:21:55 1:21:52 16 4 1 Dunedin 59

Cameron Kerr 3718 1:23:24 1:23:21 Tabula 18 5 1 Dunedin 45

Sam Hallions 3541 1:24:48 1:24:41 22 6 3 Dunedin 34

James Groome 3770 1:26:35 1:26:07 27 7 2 Tai Tapu 54

Patrick Nukporpe 3678 1:27:25 1:26:47 Xede Nyuie 32 8 2 Gore 55

Tom Davie 3628 1:27:40 1:27:13

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 34 9 1 Dunedin 39

Michael Kennedy 3814 1:28:36 1:28:19 35 10 1 Dunedin 67

Grant Anderson 3815 1:28:39 1:28:21 38 11 3 Mosgiel 52

Daniel Carter 3828 1:28:39 1:28:21 39 12 1 Dunedin 42

yiduo li 3769 1:30:38 1:29:42 45 13 4 Dunedin 26

Steven Mitchell 3683 1:30:39 1:30:24 46 14 5 Christchurch 33

Matt Kett 3697 1:30:41 1:30:26 47 15 6 Christchurch 32

Theo Kristel 3832 1:31:44 1:30:48 53 16 7 Owaka 12

Brian Galvin 3633 1:32:08 1:31:50

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 56 17 4 Dunedin 52

yuriko haroen 3784 1:33:20 1:33:05 70 18 8 Dunedin 28

Wayne Cunningham 3708 1:33:56 1:33:24

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 76 19 2 Dunedin 66

Craig Gemmell 3622 1:34:27 1:33:49 79 20 3 Dunedin 55

Noel Holmes 3729 1:35:19 1:34:40 Arete 82 21 4 Dunedin 59

Stephen Duffull 3638 1:36:06 1:35:35

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 91 22 1 Concord 61
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km recreational walk age groups men

45th Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 14th September 2025

First Name Last Name Bib

Gun 

Time

Net 

Time Club and or Team

Overall 

Pos Men

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

M35-

39

M40-

44

M45-

49

M50-

54

M55-

59

M60-

64

M65-

69

M70-

74

M75-

79 City Age

JJ Morgan 3735 1:38:02 1:37:45 108 23 2 Myross Bush 46

Tony Galloway 3550 1:38:23 1:37:37 111 24 3 Dunrdin 68

Jason Driver 3524 1:38:51 1:38:32 115 25 9 Dunedin 33

Tyler Proctor 3620 1:39:26 1:39:12 123 26 10 Dunedin 25

Jason Marshall 3820 1:40:32 1:40:00 130 27 5 Dunedin North 50

Max Edwards 3759 1:40:48 1:40:40 136 28 11 Christchurch 26

Paul Wieland 3660 1:41:31 1:40:43 149 29 2 Invercargill 64

Geoff Moore 3675 1:42:30 1:41:34 157 30 1 Alexandra 70

Mark Seymour 3694 1:42:44 1:42:20

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 161 31 3 Dunedin 64

Daniel Marsh 3606 1:42:53 1:42:02 167 32 2 Dunedin 44

Liam Crawford-Smith 3764 1:44:00 1:43:38 179 33 2 Dunedin 35

Sione Halalele 3667 1:44:17 1:43:54 Halalele 184 34 3 Oamaru 36

Paul Templer 3641 1:44:23 1:44:00

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 185 35 5 Dunedin 58

Steve Davie 3616 1:44:24 1:44:01

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 187 36 4 Shiel Hill, Dunedin67

Gary Wilson 3689 1:44:26 1:43:45 191 37 6 Dunedin 57

Richard Warlow 3779 1:44:37 1:44:37 192 38 7 Dunedin 55

Michael Anderson 3747 1:46:04 1:45:39 204 39 4 Dunedin 36

Les Freeman 3555 1:46:44 1:46:38 210 40 1 North Balclutha 76

Brett Larsen 3726 1:47:18 1:46:37 215 41 8 Karitane 58

Eddie Scott 3795 1:47:27 1:46:50 218 42 12 Dunedin 17

Henry Johnson 3682 1:49:09 1:48:23 228 43 4 The Cove RD 2 64

Ed Young 3720 1:49:11 1:48:41

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 230 44 13 Anderson’s bay 13

Morgan Goodman 3716 1:49:26 1:49:01 Scrambled Legs 234 45 14 Dunedin 26
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km recreational walk age groups men

45th Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 14th September 2025

First Name Last Name Bib

Gun 

Time

Net 

Time Club and or Team

Overall 

Pos Men

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

M35-

39

M40-

44

M45-

49

M50-

54

M55-

59

M60-

64

M65-

69

M70-

74

M75-

79 City Age

Pete Mcallister 3743 1:49:42 1:49:15

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 242 46 3 Dunedin 45

Jeff Young 3721 1:49:44 1:49:14

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 243 47 3 Dunedin 44

Andrew Sim 3565 1:50:07 1:49:22 248 48 5 Oreti 62

Brent Chirnside 3649 1:50:37 1:50:10

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 249 49 6 Dunedin 53

Reece Hammon 3823 1:51:08 1:50:50 252 50 15 Central Dunedin 32

Dave Richardson 3677 1:53:17 1:52:19 260 51 2 Waitati 74

Michael Wilson-Allan 3603 1:53:32 1:52:35 263 52 4 Dunedin 45

Allan Smith 3645 1:53:56 1:53:48 Kitchens For Less 271 53 6 Dunedin 60

Matthew Gordon 3772 1:53:57 1:52:56 272 54 16 Dunedin 34

Christopher Leaper 3587 1:54:01 1:53:03 275 55 7 Dunedin 64

Paul Wilson 3625 1:55:06 1:54:12 276 56 5 Dunedin 45

Les Wilson 3626 1:55:07 1:54:12 277 57 2 Dunedin 77

Mark Scott 3730 1:56:09 1:55:29 Arete 279 58 8 Dunedin 63

Peter Tichy 3829 1:56:35 1:55:59

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 281 59 9 Dunedin 62

Prajan Sanku 3700 1:57:52 1:57:02 283 60 17 Dunedin 29

Michael Bardrick 3610 1:58:09 1:57:21 287 61 6 Dunedin 49
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km recreational walk age groups women

45th Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 14th September 2025

First Name Last Name Bib

Gun 

Time

Net 

Time Club and or Team

Overall 

Pos Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35)

W35-

39

W40-

44

W45-

49

W50-

54

W55-

59

W60-

64

W65-

69

W70-

74 City Age

Alysha Brown 3503 1:06:18 1:06:18 3 1 1 Mosgiel 47

Cindy Adams 3699 1:16:30 1:16:30 Columba Touch 4 2 1 Wairio 51

Vicki Cunniffe 3619 1:17:05 1:17:02 5 3 1

Tinwald 

Ashburton 55

Kirsten Taylor Rennie 3822 1:17:33 1:17:30 7 4 2 Dunedin 55

Rose Khang Aung 3776 1:18:04 1:17:54

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 8 5 1 Dunedin 31

Willow Wallace 3774 1:18:20 1:18:10

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 9 6 2 Dunedin 34

Leonie Johnston 3775 1:18:36 1:18:25

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 10 7 1 Dunedin 63

Yulia Kiseleva 3830 1:20:22 1:20:11 11 8 1 Shiel Hill 35

Stefanie Crowl 3696 1:20:22 1:20:13 12 9 2 Dunedin 50

Sarina de Boer 3695 1:20:23 1:20:14 13 10 1 Dunedin 41

Beth Robinson 3742 1:21:00 1:20:54 14 11 2 Dunedin 46

Carol Chettleburgh 3627 1:21:16 1:21:13 15 12 2 Dunedin 62

Paula Paris 3671 1:23:18 1:22:41 17 13 3

Armidale - 

Australia 56

Takako Shizui 3702 1:23:59 1:23:47 19 14 3 Karitane 53

Megan Murray 3528 1:24:45 1:24:42 20 15 2 Dunedin 39

Lucy Jones 3614 1:24:48 1:24:45 21 16 3 Dunedin 47

Vicki Young 3782 1:25:24 1:25:20 23 17 3 Christchurch 61

Kate Catchpole 3758 1:25:37 1:25:23 Roslyn Drug Lords 24 18 2 Dunedin 42

Leigh Ribeiro 3756 1:25:37 1:25:24 Roslyn Drug Lords 25 19 4 Dunedin 48

Tamu Rough 3757 1:25:37 1:25:24 Roslyn Drug Lords 26 20 4 Dunedin 52

Vanessa Groome 3771 1:26:36 1:26:07 28 21 5 Tai Tapu 52

Jane Jones 3515 1:27:00 1:26:56 29 22 4 Dunedin 62
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km recreational walk age groups women

45th Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 14th September 2025

First Name Last Name Bib

Gun 

Time

Net 

Time Club and or Team

Overall 

Pos Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35)

W35-

39

W40-

44

W45-

49

W50-

54

W55-

59

W60-

64

W65-

69

W70-

74 City Age

Rochelle Nolan 3664 1:27:13 1:26:47 30 23 5 central 49

Ingrid Schweigman 3516 1:27:14 1:26:54 31 24 4 Halfway bush 56

Brigitte Mahan 3601 1:27:26 1:27:14 33 25 5 Swannanoa 59

Bree Taylor-Blair 3816 1:28:39 1:28:22 36 26 6 Mosgiel 53

Tracey Miller 3813 1:28:39 1:28:22 37 27 6 Dunedin 56

Lee Wallace 3711 1:29:34 1:29:24 40 28 5 Dunedin 60

Clare Bradshaw 3712 1:29:34 1:29:25 41 29 6 Dunedin 60

Katie Galvin 3630 1:29:42 1:29:24

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 42 30 3 Dunedin 27

Debbie Kelly 3713 1:29:42 1:29:24

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 43 31 7 Dunedin 60

Judith Mair 3554 1:29:51 1:29:20 44 32 1 Dunedin 65

Marysha Gardner 3704 1:30:44 1:30:19 48 33 7 Whangārei 53

Holly Blackler 3685 1:31:14 1:31:00 49 34 4 Christchurch 33

Jennifer Kenworthy 3684 1:31:15 1:31:01 50 35 5 Christchurch 32

Samantha White 3594 1:31:43 1:31:26 51 36 6 Dunedin 26

Kelly Burkett 3595 1:31:43 1:31:26 52 37 6 Dunedin 45

Sapph Prentice 3744 1:31:47 1:31:27 54 38 7 Port Chalmers 55

Lily Bishop 3763 1:31:47 1:31:28 55 39 7 Dunedin 19

Trish Galvin 3634 1:32:08 1:31:50

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 57 40 8 Dunedin 55

Betty Holden 3519 1:32:13 1:31:26 58 41 8 Hamilton 53

Tau Holden 3518 1:32:13 1:31:27 59 42 9 Hamilton 56

Lisa Abernethy 3563 1:32:23 1:31:32 60 43 9 Dunedin 53

Kelly-Anne Findlay 3710 1:32:25 1:32:11 61 44 7 Charlton 49

Kerryn McLean 3596 1:32:26 1:32:12 62 45 10 Te Anau 52

Tania Graham 3514 1:32:30 1:32:22 63 46 10 Dunedin 59
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km recreational walk age groups women

45th Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 14th September 2025

First Name Last Name Bib

Gun 

Time

Net 

Time Club and or Team

Overall 

Pos Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35)

W35-

39

W40-

44

W45-

49

W50-

54

W55-

59

W60-

64

W65-

69

W70-

74 City Age

Tracy Stevenson 3542 1:32:30 1:32:22 64 47 3 Mosgiel 44

Tania NICHOLSON 3817 1:32:39 1:32:32 65 48 11

Otago - 

Dunedin 53

Anita Clouston 3807 1:32:46 1:31:51

WellSouth Primary 

Health Network 66 49 8 Dunedin 34

Roseanne Clark 3607 1:32:51 1:32:34 67 50 12 Dunedin 50

Sue Herd 3838 1:32:52 1:31:59 68 51 11 Dunedin 59

Piper Charteris 3805 1:33:10 1:32:24

WellSouth Primary 

Health Network 69 52 9 Dunedin 23

Sophie Aitken 3533 1:33:40 1:33:25 71 53 10 Kinmont Park 31

Claudia Aitken 3532 1:33:41 1:33:25 72 54 11 Kinmont Park 28

Heather Cook 3836 1:33:44 1:33:24 73 55 13 Dunedin 51

Tracy MacAulay-Higgan 3545 1:33:45 1:33:34 74 56 8 Dunedin 45

Debbie Cunningham 3707 1:33:56 1:33:22

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 75 57 2 Dunedin 66

Sue Downing 3618 1:34:06 1:34:06 77 58 12 Invercargill 55

Heather King 3701 1:34:15 1:33:55 78 59 1 Mosgiel 71

Gail Durry 3621 1:34:27 1:33:49 80 60 13 Christchurch 55

Ruth Blick 3536 1:35:18 1:35:11 81 61 14 Caversham 57

Sylvia Wouters 3547 1:35:21 1:35:17

Caversham Harrier 

& Athletic Club 83 62 15 Dunedin 56

Vicky Weir 3602 1:35:25 1:34:58 84 63 12 Fairfield 32

Kaila Jowsey 3692 1:35:34 1:34:41

Team Awesome 

Pawsome 85 64 13 Dunedin 25

Akari Anfield 3611 1:35:37 1:35:17 Blister Sisters 86 65 14 Dunedin 31

Nelle Drinkwater 3613 1:35:37 1:35:17 Blister Sisters 87 66 15 Mosgiel 30
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km recreational walk age groups women

45th Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 14th September 2025

First Name Last Name Bib

Gun 

Time

Net 

Time Club and or Team

Overall 

Pos Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35)

W35-

39

W40-

44

W45-

49

W50-

54

W55-

59

W60-

64

W65-

69

W70-

74 City Age

Emma Bridgman 3690 1:35:39 1:34:46

Team Awesome 

Pawsome 88 67 16 Dunedin 28

Rachel Hawkins 3693 1:35:39 1:25:22

Team Awesome 

Pawsome 89 68 17 Dunedin 32

Sally Betts 3612 1:35:41 1:35:20 Blister Sisters 90 69 16 Dunedin 56

Aynsley Peterson 3637 1:36:07 1:35:35

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 92 70 17 Concord 59

Ana Lydiate 2258 1:36:19 1:35:24 93 71 9 Dunedin 49

Sharee Milford 3650 1:36:33 1:36:18

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 94 72 14 Otatara 51

Jan Milford 3651 1:36:33 1:36:18

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 95 73 8 Otatara 60

Andrea McIntosh 3670 1:36:43 1:36:38 96 74 15 Wānaka 54

Marcelle McCutcheon 3669 1:36:43 1:36:38 97 75 18 Dunedin 56

Jude McCracken 3513 1:36:49 1:36:26 98 76 9

Fairfield, 

DUNEDIN 60

Rebecca McCracken 3837 1:36:49 1:36:26 99 77 18 Kinmont Park 31

Rebecca Scholten 3665 1:36:53 1:36:18 100 78 10 Balclutha 46

Samatha Hayde 3790 1:36:53 1:36:19 101 79 4 Dunedin 44

Sudesh JAMWAL 3576 1:37:10 1:36:59 102 80 10 DUNEDIN 60

Millie Procter 3755 1:37:24 1:37:09 Roslyn Drug Lords 103 81 19 Mosgiel 19

Hilary Procter 3754 1:37:25 1:37:11 Roslyn Drug Lords 104 82 16 Mosgiel 52

Rochelle McFarlane 3739 1:37:35 1:36:52 105 83 11 Dunedin 48

Jo Preston 3736 1:37:35 1:36:53 106 84 19 Mosgiel 55

Renee Morgan 3737 1:38:02 1:37:45 107 85 12 Myross Bush 45

Amelia Stevens 3527 1:38:14 1:37:23 Team A&V 109 86 3 Concord 39

Vannessa Clark 3526 1:38:14 1:37:23 Team A&V 110 87 4 Concord 37
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 2025 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km recreational walk age groups women

45th Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 14th September 2025

First Name Last Name Bib

Gun 

Time

Net 

Time Club and or Team

Overall 

Pos Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35)

W35-

39

W40-

44

W45-

49

W50-

54

W55-

59

W60-

64

W65-

69

W70-

74 City Age

Sue Thomson 3751 1:38:24 1:37:55 112 88 3 Dunedin 66

Erica Milligan 3750 1:38:24 1:37:54 113 89 5 Milton 38

Heike Cebulla 3834 1:38:42 1:37:47 Columba Touch 114 90 20 Dunedin 57

Fiona Freeman 3570 1:38:53 1:38:18 116 91 11 Mosgiel 60

Jo Harbour 3553 1:38:53 1:38:18 117 92 17 Dunedin 54

Katrina Baxter 3539 1:38:55 1:38:26 118 93 18 Dunedin 52

Penelope Jaggar 3640 1:38:59 1:38:36

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 119 94 12 Dunedin 62

Heather Hallett 3809 1:38:59 1:38:06 120 95 21 Mosgiel 56

Kerstin Weston 3531 1:39:00 1:38:06 121 96 19 Dunedin 54

Katrina van Raalte 3810 1:39:00 1:38:06 122 97 5 Dunedin 43

Margaret Brockwell 3593 1:39:59 1:39:54 Athletics Taieri 124 98 22 Dunedin 56

Joanne Marta 3662 1:39:59 1:39:55 125 99 20 Dunedin 54

Alisha Barr 3723 1:40:02 1:39:22 126 100 20 Dunedin 19

Michele Lindsay 3749 1:40:03 1:39:20 127 101 23 Dunedin 59

Julie Everett-Hincks 3773 1:40:05 1:39:42 128 102 21 Woodside 52

Sharon Hyndman 3617 1:40:14 1:39:43

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 129 103 13 Dunedin 63

Nicola Johnston Johnston 3821 1:40:33 1:40:01 131 104 22 Dunedin North 50

Marianne Wilson 3571 1:40:39 1:40:05 132 105 13 Invercargill 48

Jackie Gray 3567 1:40:40 1:40:06 133 106 6 Invercargill 43

Katie Withington 3566 1:40:40 1:40:07 134 107 7 Makarewa 44

Ruby Edwards 3753 1:40:48 1:40:40 135 108 21 Dunedin 26

Alice Wells 3845 1:40:53 1:39:53 137 109 6 Dunedin 36

Trish Conrad 3843 1:40:53 1:39:52 138 110 14 Dunedin 64

Alison Jory 3844 1:40:54 1:39:53 139 111 15 Dunedin 62

Jacqueline Atkinson 3639 1:41:02 1:40:04 140 112 7 Dunedin 38

Bridget Coughlan 3796 1:41:02 1:40:04 141 113 8 Harwood 36
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74 City Age

Michele Berkahn 3686 1:41:07 1:40:34 142 114 16 Lower Hutt 64

Judy Anderson 3579 1:41:19 1:41:00 143 115 4 Dunedin 65

Katherine Hije 3835 1:41:20 1:41:10 144 116 8 Dunedin 42

Sarah Carr 3791 1:41:25 1:41:15 145 117 23 Dunedin 53

Priya Wilson 3544 1:41:25 1:41:15 146 118 22 Dunedin 18

Shannon Halalele 3666 1:41:29 1:41:07 Halalele 147 119 9 Oamaru 36

Monika Wieland 3659 1:41:31 1:40:44 148 120 17 Invercargill 63

Ruth Millhouse 3738 1:41:48 1:41:24 150 121 24 Dunedin 59

Carol Duncan 3591 1:41:56 1:41:47 151 122 18 Dunedin 62

Makayla Duncan 3592 1:41:56 1:41:47 152 123 23 Dunedin 13

Jacquie Spence 3760 1:42:23 1:42:10 153 124 25 Green island 57

Hannah Drew 3797 1:42:26 1:41:10 154 125 24 Mosgiel 22

Leniel Liebenberg 3798 1:42:26 1:41:09 155 126 25 Balclutha 25

Alison Milne 3806 1:42:30 1:41:34

WellSouth Primary 

Health Network 156 127 26 Dunedin 58

Shona McDonald 3572 1:42:39 1:42:34

Caversham Harrier 

& Athletic Club 158 128 5 Dunedin 65

Hilary Burrall 3714 1:42:41 1:41:41 159 129 9 Dunedin 44

Rachael McCallum 3703 1:42:41 1:41:41 160 130 14 Mosgiel 48

Fiona McLean 3635 1:42:45 1:42:19

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 162 131 24 Dunedin 54

Deirdre Walker 3706 1:42:48 1:42:42 163 132 27 Winton 57

Vickie Bulman 3525 1:42:49 1:42:43 164 133 28 Ashburton 58

Michelle Golder 3605 1:42:52 1:42:01 165 134 10 Dunedin 40

Rachael Harkness 3615 1:42:53 1:42:00 166 135 11 Mosgiel 42

Cathy Hewitt 3624 1:43:15 1:43:03 168 136 25 Dunedin 54

Ella Ross 3727 1:43:15 1:42:12 169 137 26 Dunedin 21
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Rochelle Andrews 3705 1:43:15 1:43:04 170 138 15 Dunedin 49

Abbey Wilson 3679 1:43:16 1:42:13 171 139 27 Dunedin 21

Kaitlyn Marsh 3583 1:43:43 1:43:05 Marsh Family 172 140 28 Mosgiel 20

Jill Marsh 3582 1:43:44 1:43:05 Marsh Family 173 141 29 Mosgiel 58

Hayley Golden 3819 1:43:44 1:43:04 Marsh Family 174 142 29 Dunedin 20

Melissa Golden 3839 1:43:45 1:43:05 175 143 26 Dunedin 51

Sophie Golden 3818 1:43:45 1:43:05 Marsh Family 176 144 30 Dunedin 18

Kirsty Fiddes 3827 1:43:56 1:42:57 177 145 19 Mosgiel 61

Paige Fiddes 3826 1:43:56 1:42:57 178 146 31 Dunedin 31

Carol Dempster 3534 1:44:00 1:43:38 180 147 6 Westwood 65

Kimberly Frost 3672 1:44:04 1:43:45

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 181 148 12 Dunedin 41

Stephanie Cameron 3647 1:44:05 1:43:21 182 149 10 Kinmont Park 35

Genna Clayton 3648 1:44:05 1:43:21 183 150 11 Dunedin 35

Belinda Davie 3656 1:44:23 1:44:04

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 186 151 12 Dunedin 38

Amber Reddy 3812 1:44:24 1:43:43 188 152 32 East Taieri 32

Carolyn Forde 3568 1:44:24 1:43:46 189 153 30 Dunedin 57

Tania Hitchcox 3654 1:44:24 1:43:45 190 154 27 Dunedin 52

Lily Grace Russell 3673 1:44:49 1:44:16 193 155 33 Dunedin 27

Tracey Banwell 3658 1:44:53 1:44:20 194 156 28 Concord 52

Kylie Halverson 3657 1:44:53 1:44:21 195 157 13 Dunedin 39

Vicki Bielski 3674 1:44:53 1:44:20 196 158 16 Dunedin 49

Jo Harris 3762 1:45:30 1:44:46 197 159 13 Hindon 40

Abbie Eaton 3785 1:45:31 1:44:47 198 160 14 Outram 38

Tonii Usherwood 3761 1:45:31 1:44:46 199 161 34 Outram 32

Tara Clark 3653 1:45:34 1:44:50 200 162 29 Alexandra 51

Mahlia Napier 3676 1:45:52 1:45:32 201 163 35 Dunedin 21
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Tahlia Braithwaite 3655 1:45:55 1:45:20 202 164 36 Dunedin 23

Poppy Braithwaite 3600 1:45:55 1:45:19 203 165 37 Dunedin 18

Karen Glassford 3746 1:46:04 1:45:40 205 166 31 Drybread 59

Glenda Anderson 3748 1:46:05 1:45:40 206 167 7 Timaru 66

Ashleigh Anderson 3745 1:46:05 1:45:40 207 168 15 Dunedin 37

Emily Fryer 3502 1:46:42 1:46:29

Diabetes Otago 

Youth 208 169 38 Helensburgh 16

Paula Fryer 3501 1:46:42 1:46:30

Diabetes Otago 

Youth 209 170 17 Helensburgh 49

Suzanne Dinkelaar 3569 1:46:44 1:46:37 211 171 8 Balclutha 66

Vanessa Reid 3765 1:47:09 1:46:16 212 172 18 Dunedin 47

Caitlin Diamond 3766 1:47:09 1:46:16 213 173 39 Dunedin 23

Nancy Sweeney 3725 1:47:17 1:46:34 214 174 30 Sawyers Bay 53

Jenni Larsen 3724 1:47:19 1:46:39 216 175 19 Karitane 49

Jane Ferguson 3794 1:47:27 1:46:50 217 176 20 Dunedin 49

Amanda Hunt 3548 1:47:58 1:47:15 Sole Sisters 219 177 21 Dunedin 45

Miranda Donaldson 3549 1:47:58 1:47:15 Sole Sisters 220 178 22 Kinmont Park 46

Janet Chittock 3577 1:47:58 1:47:53 221 179 9 Dunedin 67

Carol Hamilton 3578 1:48:02 1:47:56 222 180 10 Dunedin 68

Lilly K J O'Connor 3831 1:48:04 1:47:22 223 181 40 Christchurch 16

Dianne Wilson 3663 1:48:05 1:47:04 224 182 23 Outram 47

Nicole Yonkunas 3575 1:48:05 1:47:38 225 183 24 Mosgiel 49

Maia Kahukura 3777 1:48:35 1:48:27 226 184 14 Dunedin 41

Violet Young 3722 1:49:07 1:48:38

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 227 185 41 Dunedin 12

Charlotte Johnson 3681 1:49:10 1:48:24 229 186 42 The Cove RD 2 26
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Nadia Slaveeva 3543 1:49:15 1:48:49

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 231 187 16 NEV 37

Bronwyn Donna McKenzie 3511 1:49:16 1:48:34 232 188 31 Wainoni 53

Rebecca Fafeita 3715 1:49:26 1:49:01 Scrambled Legs 233 189 43 Dunedin 25

Bridget Grantley 3842 1:49:30 1:49:00 235 190 32 Mosgiel 55

Carolyn Martin 3799 1:49:32 1:48:39

WellSouth Primary 

Health Network 236 191 20 Dunedin 61

Karla Stiles 3803 1:49:32 1:48:40

WellSouth Primary 

Health Network 237 192 33 Dunedin 57

Olivia Campbell 3521 1:49:37 1:48:48 238 193 44 Dunedin 27

Shantelle Diamond 3522 1:49:38 1:48:48 239 194 45 Dunedin 27

Debbie Jamieson 3833 1:49:40 1:48:53 240 195 21 South Dunedin 62

Terri Bremner 3529 1:49:40 1:48:54 241 196 17 Dunedin 35

Catherine Mcallister 3597 1:49:44 1:49:18

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 244 197 11 Dunedin 69

Amber Young 3719 1:49:45 1:49:14

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 245 198 15 Dunedin 43

Amanda Watson 3668 1:49:59 1:49:01 246 199 16 Christchurch 44

Darylann Sim 3564 1:50:06 1:49:21 247 200 32 Oreti 53

Lada Chirnside 3631 1:50:38 1:50:10

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 250 201 25 Dunedin 47

Anezka Chirnside 3632 1:50:38 1:50:10

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 251 202 46 Dunedin 17

Angel Alfred 3825 1:51:09 1:50:51 253 203 47

Central 

Dunedin 33

Jo Hastie 3589 1:51:50 1:51:01 254 204 33 Dunedin 53

Adrienne Agnew 3590 1:52:21 1:51:32 255 205 26 Dunedin 49
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Dee Isaacs 3609 1:52:29 1:51:28 256 206 27 Dunedin 45

Andrea Russell 3608 1:52:29 1:51:28 257 207 28 Mosgiel 46

Amy Iremonger 3709 1:52:49 1:52:37 258 208 34 Wellington 50

Venus Sutherland-Downing3734 1:52:49 1:52:36 259 209 35 Dunedin 51

Tracy Cameron 3741 1:53:30 1:53:09 261 210 34 Dunedin 56

Angela McCrae 3740 1:53:31 1:53:09 262 211 36 Mosgiel 52

Laura Naylor 3811 1:53:32 1:52:36 264 212 17 Dunedin 42

Chloe Forse 3788 1:53:49 1:53:19 265 213 48 Dunedin 27

Lee-Ann Henry 3538 1:53:49 1:53:18 266 214 35 Dunedin 58

KIM KENNEDY 3540 1:53:49 1:53:18 267 215 22 Dunedin 63

Rachael Williams 3646 1:53:55 1:53:48 Kitchens For Less 268 216 37 Dunedin 51

Theresa Smith 3643 1:53:55 1:53:47 269 217 38 Dunedin 50

Suz Chaplin 3644 1:53:56 1:53:49 Kitchens For Less 270 218 39 Dunedin 51

Mandy Taylor 3642 1:53:58 1:53:49 Kitchens For Less 273 219 18 Dunedin 40

Anjela Sharma 3586 1:54:00 1:53:02 274 220 23 Dunedin 62

Olivia Whyte 3786 1:55:18 1:54:42 278 221 49 Mill Road 27

Janene Scott 3731 1:56:19 1:55:39 Arete 280 222 2 Dunedin 70

Sophia Dalloway 3793 1:56:35 1:55:58

Louise Davie 

Charitable Trust 282 223 50 Dunedin 14

Sally Warlow 3780 1:57:54 1:57:04 284 224 40 Dunedin 53

Janine Little 3584 1:58:01 1:57:22 285 225 51 Dunedin 34

Hannah Mackay 3573 1:58:01 1:57:23 Xede Nyuie 286 226 29 Gore 45

Rachael Masterton 3580 1:58:09 1:57:21 288 227 41 Dunedin 54

Cindy Scott-Turner 3537 2:00:08 1:59:40 289 228 42 Dunedin 54
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Arete 3729 Noel Holmes 82 M 21 M50+ 10 1:35:19 1:34:40 1:05:43 Dunedin 59

Arete 3730 Mark Scott 279 M 58 M50+ 30 1:56:09 1:55:29 1:17:29 Dunedin 63

Arete 3731 Janene Scott 280 F 222 W50+ 110 1:56:19 1:55:39 1:17:29 Dunedin 70

Athletics Taieri 3593 Margaret Brockwell 124 F 98 W50+ 57 1:39:59 1:39:54 1:05:46 Dunedin 56

Blister Sisters 3611 Akari Anfield 86 F 65 SW U35 14 1:35:37 1:35:17 1:05:42 Dunedin 31

Blister Sisters 3613 Nelle Drinkwater 87 F 66 SW U35 15 1:35:37 1:35:17 1:05:42 Mosgiel 30

Blister Sisters 3612 Sally Betts 90 F 69 W50+ 39 1:35:41 1:35:20 1:05:02 Dunedin 56

Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 3778 Alexander Brown 1 M 1 SM U35 1 54:36 54:36 36:25 Dunedin 24

Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 3547 Sylvia Wouters 83 F 62 W50+ 38 1:35:21 1:35:17 1:04:24 Dunedin 56

Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 3572 Shona McDonald 158 F 128 W50+ 73 1:42:39 1:42:34 1:08:33 Dunedin 65

Columba Touch 3699 Cindy Adams 4 F 2 W50+ 1 1:16:30 1:16:30 49:02 Wairio 51

Columba Touch 3834 Heike Cebulla 114 F 90 W50+ 50 1:38:42 1:37:47 1:08:36 Dunedin 57

Diabetes Otago Youth 3502 Emily Fryer 208 F 169 SW U35 38 1:46:42 1:46:29 1:12:58 Helensburgh 16

Diabetes Otago Youth 3501 Paula Fryer 209 F 170 W35-49 45 1:46:42 1:46:30 1:13:01 Helensburgh 49

Halalele 3666 Shannon Halalele 147 F 119 W35-49 30 1:41:29 1:41:07 1:09:25 Oamaru 36

Halalele 3667 Sione Halalele 184 M 34 M35-49 7 1:44:17 1:43:54 1:10:01 Oamaru 36

Kitchens For Less 3646 Rachael Williams 268 F 216 W50+ 106 1:53:55 1:53:48 1:15:55 Dunedin 51

Kitchens For Less 3644 Suz Chaplin 270 F 218 W50+ 108 1:53:56 1:53:49 1:15:57 Dunedin 51

Kitchens For Less 3645 Allan Smith 271 M 53 M50+ 27 1:53:56 1:53:48 1:15:57 Dunedin 60

Kitchens For Less 3642 Mandy Taylor 273 F 219 W35-49 63 1:53:58 1:53:49 1:15:53 Dunedin 40

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3776 Rose Khang Aung 8 F 5 SW U35 1 1:18:04 1:17:54 53:49 Dunedin 31

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3774 Willow Wallace 9 F 6 SW U35 2 1:18:20 1:18:10 53:50 Dunedin 34

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3775 Leonie Johnston 10 F 7 W50+ 4 1:18:36 1:18:25 53:47 Dunedin 63

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3628 Tom Davie 34 M 9 M35-49 2 1:27:40 1:27:13 59:49 Dunedin 39

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3630 Katie Galvin 42 F 30 SW U35 3 1:29:42 1:29:24 1:01:18 Dunedin 27

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3713 Debbie Kelly 43 F 31 W50+ 19 1:29:42 1:29:24 1:01:18 Dunedin 60

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3633 Brian Galvin 56 M 17 M50+ 7 1:32:08 1:31:50 1:03:04 Dunedin 52

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3634 Trish Galvin 57 F 40 W50+ 23 1:32:08 1:31:50 1:01:52 Dunedin 55
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Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3707 Debbie Cunningham 75 F 57 W50+ 33 1:33:56 1:33:22 1:05:07 Dunedin 66

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3708 Wayne Cunningham 76 M 19 M50+ 8 1:33:56 1:33:24 1:05:07 Dunedin 66

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3638 Stephen Duffull 91 M 22 M50+ 11 1:36:06 1:35:35 1:05:00 Concord 61

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3637 Aynsley Peterson 92 F 70 W50+ 40 1:36:07 1:35:35 1:05:06 Concord 59

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3650 Sharee Milford 94 F 72 W50+ 41 1:36:33 1:36:18 1:04:49 Otatara 51

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3651 Jan Milford 95 F 73 W50+ 42 1:36:33 1:36:18 1:04:52 Otatara 60

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3640 Penelope Jaggar 119 F 94 W50+ 54 1:38:59 1:38:36 1:06:57 Dunedin 62

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3617 Sharon Hyndman 129 F 103 W50+ 61 1:40:14 1:39:43 1:07:57 Dunedin 63

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3694 Mark Seymour 161 M 31 M50+ 16 1:42:44 1:42:20 1:08:37 Dunedin 64

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3635 Fiona McLean 162 F 131 W50+ 74 1:42:45 1:42:19 1:08:38 Dunedin 54

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3672 Kimberly Frost 181 F 148 W35-49 36 1:44:04 1:43:45 1:10:27 Dunedin 41

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3641 Paul Templer 185 M 35 M50+ 17 1:44:23 1:44:00 1:09:49 Dunedin 58

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3656 Belinda Davie 186 F 151 W35-49 39 1:44:23 1:44:04 1:10:24 Dunedin 38

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3616 Steve Davie 187 M 36 M50+ 18 1:44:24 1:44:01 1:09:49 Shiel Hill, Dunedin 67

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3722 Violet Young 227 F 185 SW U35 41 1:49:07 1:48:38 1:13:47 Dunedin 12

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3720 Ed Young 230 M 44 SM U35 13 1:49:11 1:48:41 1:13:36 Anderson’s bay 13

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3543 Nadia Slaveeva 231 F 187 W35-49 54 1:49:15 1:48:49 1:13:51 NEV 37

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3743 Pete Mcallister 242 M 46 M35-49 9 1:49:42 1:49:15 1:13:34 Dunedin 45

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3721 Jeff Young 243 M 47 M35-49 10 1:49:44 1:49:14 1:14:14 Dunedin 44

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3597 Catherine Mcallister 244 F 197 W50+ 97 1:49:44 1:49:18 1:14:13 Dunedin 69

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3719 Amber Young 245 F 198 W35-49 56 1:49:45 1:49:14 1:14:16 Dunedin 43

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3649 Brent Chirnside 249 M 49 M50+ 25 1:50:37 1:50:10 1:13:57 Dunedin 53

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3631 Lada Chirnside 250 F 201 W35-49 58 1:50:38 1:50:10 1:14:00 Dunedin 47

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3632 Anezka Chirnside 251 F 202 SW U35 46 1:50:38 1:50:10 1:13:57 Dunedin 17

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3829 Peter Tichy 281 M 59 M50+ 31 1:56:35 1:55:59 1:18:33 Dunedin 62

Louise Davie Charitable Trust 3793 Sophia Dalloway 282 F 223 SW U35 50 1:56:35 1:55:58 1:18:31 Dunedin 14

Marsh Family 3583 Kaitlyn Marsh 172 F 140 SW U35 28 1:43:43 1:43:05 1:11:21 Mosgiel 20

Marsh Family 3582 Jill Marsh 173 F 141 W50+ 78 1:43:44 1:43:05 1:11:28 Mosgiel 58
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Marsh Family 3819 Hayley Golden 174 F 142 SW U35 29 1:43:44 1:43:04 1:11:23 Dunedin 20

Marsh Family 3818 Sophie Golden 176 F 144 SW U35 30 1:43:45 1:43:05 1:11:22 Dunedin 18

NN running team 3523 Christian Murphy 2 M 2 SM U35 2 1:05:01 1:05:01 43:47 Prebbleton 25

Roslyn Drug Lords 3758 Kate Catchpole 24 F 18 W35-49 7 1:25:37 1:25:23 57:30 Dunedin 42

Roslyn Drug Lords 3756 Leigh Ribeiro 25 F 19 W35-49 8 1:25:37 1:25:24 57:27 Dunedin 48

Roslyn Drug Lords 3757 Tamu Rough 26 F 20 W50+ 10 1:25:37 1:25:24 57:27 Dunedin 52

Roslyn Drug Lords 3755 Millie Procter 103 F 81 SW U35 19 1:37:24 1:37:09 1:05:16 Mosgiel 19

Roslyn Drug Lords 3754 Hilary Procter 104 F 82 W50+ 47 1:37:25 1:37:11 1:05:20 Mosgiel 52

Scrambled Legs 3715 Rebecca Fafeita 233 F 189 SW U35 43 1:49:26 1:49:01 1:14:59 Dunedin 25

Scrambled Legs 3716 Morgan Goodman 234 M 45 SM U35 14 1:49:26 1:49:01 1:15:02 Dunedin 26

Sole Sisters 3548 Amanda Hunt 219 F 177 W35-49 49 1:47:58 1:47:15 1:12:52 Dunedin 45

Sole Sisters 3549 Miranda Donaldson 220 F 178 W35-49 50 1:47:58 1:47:15 1:12:46 Kinmont Park 46

Tabula 3718 Cameron Kerr 18 M 5 M35-49 1 1:23:24 1:23:21 55:10 Dunedin 45

Team A&V 3527 Amelia Stevens 109 F 86 W35-49 19 1:38:14 1:37:23 1:08:19 Concord 39

Team A&V 3526 Vannessa Clark 110 F 87 W35-49 20 1:38:14 1:37:23 1:08:24 Concord 37

Team Awesome Pawsome 3692 Kaila Jowsey 85 F 64 SW U35 13 1:35:34 1:34:41 1:06:10 Dunedin 25

Team Awesome Pawsome 3690 Emma Bridgman 88 F 67 SW U35 16 1:35:39 1:34:46 1:06:07 Dunedin 28

Team Awesome Pawsome 3693 Rachel Hawkins 89 F 68 SW U35 17 1:35:39 1:25:22 1:06:09 Dunedin 32

WellSouth Primary Health Network 3807 Anita Clouston 66 F 49 SW U35 8 1:32:46 1:31:51 1:03:54 Dunedin 34

WellSouth Primary Health Network 3805 Piper Charteris 69 F 52 SW U35 9 1:33:10 1:32:24 1:03:32 Dunedin 23

WellSouth Primary Health Network 3806 Alison Milne 156 F 127 W50+ 72 1:42:30 1:41:34 1:10:17 Dunedin 58

WellSouth Primary Health Network 3799 Carolyn Martin 236 F 191 W50+ 94 1:49:32 1:48:39 1:14:04 Dunedin 61

WellSouth Primary Health Network 3803 Karla Stiles 237 F 192 W50+ 95 1:49:32 1:48:40 1:13:56 Dunedin 57

Xede Nyuie 3678 Patrick Nukporpe 32 M 8 M50+ 4 1:27:25 1:26:47 59:41 Gore 55

Xede Nyuie 3573 Hannah Mackay 286 F 226 W35-49 64 1:58:01 1:57:23 1:17:50 Gore 45
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